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SrNo Name Email ID Confirmation No Result
1 Yogeshkumar Jadav Yogeshjadav123@Yahoo.Com 8890000002875177 | Pass
2 Jignakumari Parmar Jignadr@Gmail.Com 8890000002875178 | Pass
3 Dhava'k”ma:;(\;‘d:‘”dd'a”dra Drdhavalchavda@Gmail.Com 8890000002875181 | Pass
4 Sanjay Himmatlal Shekh Sanjayshekh17@Gmail.Com 8890000002875183 | Pass
5 Raj Parmar Parmarrajc@Gmail.Com 8890000002875184 | Pass
6 Rajan Mahendrabhai Patel Dr.Rajanpatel0403@Gmail.Com 8890000002875185 | Pass
7 Rakesh Ashokbhai Avaiya Rakeshavaiya91@Gmail.Com 8890000002875187 | Pass
8 Amitkumar Dodiya Dramitdodiya@Gmail.Com 8890000002875188 | Pass
9 Priyanka Gulabrao Somware Somwarepriyanka07 @Gmail.Com 8890000002875189 | Pass
10 Harsh Prafulbhai Jagani Harsh81687@Gmail.Com 8890000002875192 | Pass
11 Hitesh Kalyandas Chellani Hiteshchellani_20@Yahoo.In 8890000002875193 | Pass
12 Mohammad Sameer Khan Samkhan.1431@Gmail.Com 8890000002875194 | Pass
13 Devanshi Khatri Devanshikhatri@Yahoo.Com 8890000002875195 | Pass
14 Parsottambhai Algotar Pbbharwad81823@Gmail.Com 8890000002875197 | Pass
15 Sonu Dangi24590@Gmail.Com 8890000002875206 | Pass
16 Noopur Patel Noopurrp93@Gmail.Com 8890000002875213 | Pass
17 Nikita Pareshkumar Divecha Divechanikitall@Gmail.Com 8890000002875214 | Pass
18 Mayank Jain Mayank26Jain91@Gmail.Com 8890000002875215 | Pass
19 Dular Patel Dularpatel.3657@Gmail.Com 8890000002875225 | Pass
20 Nency Patel Nencypatel4752@Gmail.Com 8890000002875226 | Pass
21 Prerak Rajeshkumar Trivedi Trivediprerak@Outlook.Com 8890000002875232 | Pass
22 Mangala Prajapati Mangalaprajapati7@Gmail.Com 8890000002875234 | Pass
23 Sudhir Pansuriya Sdpatel12345.Sp@Gmail.Com 8890000002875236 | Pass
24 AbhijithS S S Drabhijiths@Gmail.Com 8890000002875256 | Pass
25 Thomas Mohan [tsthomas2275@Gmail.Com 8890000002875258 | Pass
26 Sneha K Snehacalicut@Gmail.Com 8890000002875261 | Pass
27 Vibha Sahu Drvibhasahu09@Gmail.Com 8890000002875262 | Pass
28 Meenu Rose Jomey Meenurosej@Gmail.Com 8890000002875265 | Pass
29 Ameena Aslam Mail2Zameel@Gmail.Com 8890000002875267 | Pass
30 Dhyana V Dhyan.V.9@Gmail.Com 8890000002875268 | Pass
31 Seethal Jose Seethaljose@Gmail.Com 8890000002875269 | Pass
32 Finija Francis Finijafrancis@Gmail.Com 8890000002875270 | Pass
33 Anoop P S Anoopps1990@Gmail.Com 8890000002875272 | Pass
34 Merlin Job Moozhil Merl2792@Gmail.Com 8890000002875274 | Pass
35 Nisha G Krishnan Nishavinin@Gmail.Com 8890000002875275 | Pass
36 Ameer VM Ameervm09@Gmail.Com 8890000002875276 | Pass
37 Deepthimol Jose Drdmjose@Gmail.Com 8890000002875280 | Pass
38 Hilas Mohemed Drhilascp@Gmail.Com 8890000002875282 | Pass
39 Divya Kanjirathumoottil Divyathomask1990@Gmail.Com 8890000002875283 | Pass
40 Ans M Basheer Dr.Ansbasheer@Gmail.Com 8890000002875569 | Pass
41 Eswara Sree Pradeep Teja Sreepradeepteja@Gmail.Com 8890000002875574 | Pass
42 Ambika Vinodchandra Bandagi Ambika.Avb@Gmail.Com 8890000002875576 | Pass
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43 Sachin Kunder Drsachindk@Gmail.Com 8890000002875586 | Pass
a4 Raju G Drrajupgl2345@Gmail.Com 8890000002875596 | Pass
45 Dr. Ranjitha Raj H.D Dr.Ranjitharaj@Gmail.Com 8890000002875598 | Pass
46 Hothur Sowjanya Sowjanya.Gmc@Gmail.Com 8890000002875602 | Pass
47 Prerna Bedi Prernadrbedi@Gmail.Com 8890000002875604 | Pass
48 Konduru Amarasimha Raju Amara.Simha.Raju@Gmail.Com 8890000002875608 | Pass
49 Priyanka Rajendra Mahendrakar Mahendrakardr@Gmail.Com 8890000002875611 | Pass
50 Abhishek H N Abhishekor21 @Gmail.Com 8890000002875612 | Pass
51 Nikhil Josey Njoseyv@Gmail.Com 8890000002875613 | Pass
52 Mahadevaswamy S Mahadevswamy007 @Gmail.Com 8890000002875614 | Pass
53 Ravikiran Kumar Gorla Ravikiran036@Gmail.Com 8890000002875619 | Pass
54 Nagapati C Hegde Nagpati.Hegde @Gmail.Com 8890000002875621 | Pass
55 Kiran Kuraning Kirankuraning@Gmail.Com 8890000002875624 | Pass
56 Vogireddy Ramya Krishna Torpedorammu@Gmail.Com 8890000002875625 | Pass
57 Kiran D Yadav Drkirandyadav@Gmail.Com 8890000002875627 | Pass
58 Manudeep Ar Manudeep.Ar@Gmail.Com 8890000002875632 | Pass
59 Swati Diwakar Diwakar.Swati72@Yahoo.Com 8890000002875633 | Pass
60 Krishnakumar Ankali Krishnaankali@Gmail.Com 8890000002875635 | Pass
61 Ashwini A Kundar Ashwinikundar3@Gmail.Com 8890000002875638 | Pass
62 Arpitha C Arpitha439@Gmail.Com 8890000002875639 | Pass
63 Abhisek Mukherjee Abhipiku86@Gmail.Com 8890000002875970 | Pass
64 Animesh Mishra Animesh.Mishra90.G@Gmail.Com 8890000002875973 | Pass
65 Joy Mitra Drjoymitradnb@Gmail.Com 8890000002875989 | Pass
66 Zubaid Khan Drzubaidkhan@Gmail.Com 8890000002875996 | Pass
67 Vaibhav Badsheshi Vaibhav.Badsheshi@Gmail.Com 8890000002876002 | Pass
68 Hina Mohiuddin Drhinamohi@Gmail.Com 8890000002876004 | Pass
69 Amitava Ghosh Amitava70@Rediff.Com 8890000002876006 | Pass
70 Padala Yasaswini P.Yasaswini@Gmail.Com 8890000002876007 | Pass
71 Tanuka Mandal Tanuka4d@Gmail.Com 8890000002876008 | Pass
72 B G Jaswanth Chowdary K Kakarlasyouth@Gmail.Com 8890000002876013 | Pass
73 Sultana Teslima Begum Teslimasultana@Yahoo.Com 8890000002876014 | Pass
74 Anjuma Bora Dranjumabora@Gmail.Com 8890000002876019 | Pass
75 Monika Sisodia Monikasisodia25492 @Gmail.Com 8890000002876021 | Pass
76 Balakrishna Duba Balakrshn143@Gmail.Com 8890000002876022 | Pass
77 Santosh Kumar Sahu Dr.Sahusantosh@Gmail.Com 8890000002876025 | Pass
78 Yerramilli Venkat Tripti Doctor.Tripti.Y@Gmail.Com 8890000002876030 | Pass
79 SinjuV's Svsmbbs@Gmail.Com 8890000002876035 | Pass
80 Michael Noronha Nfilsana@Gmail.Com 8890000002876036 | Pass
81 Devka Chandwani Devkacl8@Yahoo.Com 8890000002876043 | Pass
82 Varalakshmi Kondapalli Dr.K.Varu@Gmail.Com 8890000002876099 | Pass
83 Aitha Shiva Dr.Aithashiva@Gmail.Com 8890000002876100 | Pass
84 Manisha C Drmanishasumanth@Gmail.Com 8890000002876103 | Pass
85 Krishna Chaitanya Kolli Kc381991@Gmail.Com 8890000002876105 | Pass
86 Teja Peeta Kiransmiles4U@Gmail.Com 8890000002876106 | Pass
87 Kothapalli Anil Kumar Kottapallianilkumar@Gmail.Com 8890000002876108 | Pass
88 Prudhivi Vijaya Bhaskar Prudhivibhaskar852@Gmail.Com 8890000002876153 | Pass
89 Vamshi Juluri Vamshikrishna597 @Gmail.Com 8890000002876154 | Pass




"

IDCCM Theory Result March 2023

ISCCM
90 Shashi Kiran Merugu Saucy46@Gmail.Com 8890000002876156 | Pass
91 Mounica Uppala Mounica.U14@Gmail.Com 8890000002876158 | Pass
92 Sowmya Vicharapu Sowmyall4.V@Gmail.Com 8890000002876160 | Pass
93 Saranya Devi Datla Drsaranyadatla@Gmail.Com 8890000002876162 | Pass
94 Vadakattu Nandan Gopinndn@Gmail.Com 8890000002876164 | Pass
95 Sai Ramya Gonuguntla Sairamyal293@Gmail.Com 8890000002876167 | Pass
96 Smita Smita Ksmita004@Gmail.Com 8890000002876168 | Pass
97 Chennigari Ramalingam Vardhan Cr_Vishnu@Yahoo.Com 8890000002876169 | Pass
98 Pentakota Vasundhara Vasunagendrall5@Gmail.Com 8890000002876175 | Pass
99 Mohammed Zeeshan Tanveer Zeeshan7Hyd@Gmail.Com 8890000002876176 | Pass
100 Harini J Hjalapati@Gmail.Com 8890000002876187 | Pass
101 Sampath Somasani Drsampath72@Gmail.Com 8890000002876189 | Pass
102 Ranjeet Kumar Bihari Ranjeetbihari@Gmail.Com 8890000002876317 | Pass
103 Dinakar Dattam Dinakardattam@Gmail.Com 8890000002876328 | Pass
104 Brahmananda Reddy Nagolu Symplesity@Gmail.Com 8890000002876331 | Pass
105 Shajitha Begum Naina Shaji86@Gmail.Com 8890000002876333 | Pass
106 Nirmala S S Nimisekar23@Gmail.Com 8890000002876334 | Pass
107 Anthur Ajay Nair Nairajay574@Gmail.Com 8890000002876335 | Pass
108 Selvarani Subramaniam Drsselvarani@Gmail.Com 8890000002876337 | Pass
109 Silambarasan Murugan Simbudr9l1@Gmail.Com 8890000002876340 | Pass
110 Ganga C Gangachells@Gmail.Com 8890000002876344 | Pass
111 Abinaya Rathinavelu Abirvmss09@Gmail.Com 8890000002876348 | Pass
112 Mohan C Mohanmdcc@Gmail.Com 8890000002876350 | Pass
113 Ramkumar Irisappan Ramkumarvmmc@Gmail.Com 8890000002876352 | Pass
114 Kabilan Nallathambi Kabilannallathambi91l@Gmail.Com | 8890000002876354 | Pass
115 VarunkumarJ Docvarunjothi@Gmail.Com 8890000002876359 | Pass
116 Arun Chakravarthi Periyasamy Chakkuboy@Yahoo.Com 8890000002876360 | Pass
117 Nithilan Bharathy Nithilanbharathy@Gmail.Com 8890000002876362 | Pass
118 Aditya Aggarwal Dradityall@Gmail.Com 8890000002876668 | Pass
119 Sandeep Rameshbhai Jain Dr.Sandeepjain90@Gmail.Com 8890000002876709 | Pass
120 Lalit Mohan Lalitmohan15@Gmail.Com 8890000002876714 | Pass
121 Ananya Pradhan Dr.Ananya05@Gmail.Com 8890000002876716 | Pass
122 Shruti Rajendra Tiwari Shrutirajendratiwari@Gmail.Com 8890000002876724 | Pass
123 Mohit Gupta Drmohitgupta24 @Gmail.Com 8890000002876731 | Pass
124 Milind Kothiyal Milind31Sgrr@Gmail.Com 8890000002876734 | Pass
125 Gurpartap Singh Sgurpartap@Gmail.Com 8890000002876744 | Pass
126 Anil Kumar Patel Anilpatel2811@Gmail.Com 8890000002876749 | Pass
127 Ritesh Srivastava Ritesh4lk79@Gmail.Com 8890000002876753 | Pass
128 Neelam Chaudhary Drhimanshu89@Gmail.Com 8890000002876755 | Pass
129 Aruna Yadav Yadavaruna771@Gmail.Com 8890000002876764 | Pass
130 Tejinder Singh Jaggi Teji.Jaggi@Gmail.Com 8890000002876767 | Pass
131 Shashank Ranjan Drshas@Gmail.Com 8890000002876769 | Pass
132 Chhavi Wadhwa Chhavi594@Gmail.Com 8890000002876774 | Pass
133 Sounak Paul Sounak.Paul2288@Gmail.Com 8890000002876781 | Pass
134 Shantanu Dey Docshan2016@Gmail.Com 8890000002876786 | Pass
135 Sunita Verma Sunita_Rnt@Rediffmail.Com 8890000002876793 | Pass
136 Abhimanyu Garg Abhimanyugarg100@Gmail.Com 8890000002876798 | Pass
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137 Manoj Kinkar Drmanukinkar01@Gmail.Com 8890000002876831 | Pass
138 Akshay Rajashekhar Muchandi Muchandi.Akshay159@Gmail.Com | 8890000002876832 | Pass
139 Govind Prakash Govindprakash33@Gmail.Com 8890000002876833 | Pass
140 Arun A Gandalfian1@Outlook.Com 8890000002876834 | Pass
141 Samarth Shrivastava Drsamarthshrivastava@Gmail.Com | 8890000002876836 | Pass
142 Sunil Gupta Sunilabsenta@Gmail.Com 8890000002876838 | Pass
143 Prakash Gyandev Gondode Drprakash777 @Gmail.Com 8890000002876842 | Pass
144 Yatender Deswal Deswalyd@Gmail.Com 8890000002876843 | Pass
145 Mohit Kumar Mangal Mohitmangall7 @Gmail.Com 8890000002876846 | Pass
146 Kamna Kakkar Drkamnakakkar@Gmail.Com 8890000002876848 | Pass
147 Mrigaxee Barman Rowling81@Gmail.Com 8890000002876852 | Pass
148 Dinesh Chandak Dineshchandak444@Gmail.Com 8890000002877050 | Pass
149 Wasim Feroz Wasimferoz69@Gmail.Com 8890000002877055 | Pass
150 Yogesh Vaishnav Y_Vaishnav@Yahoo.Com 8890000002877061 | Pass
151 Anudita Gupta Anudita.Gupta@Gmail.Com 8890000002877076 | Pass
152 Deepak Ramesh Gabhale Drdrg@Hotmail.Com 8890000002877096 | Pass
153 Rajwardhan Satish Ghatge Rajwardhan04Sg@Gmail.Com 8890000002877097 | Pass
154 Pushpa Kumari Drpushpamgims@Gmail.Com 8890000002877113 | Pass
155 Anagha Sushil Patil Dranagha@Yahoo.In 8890000002877116 | Pass
156 Abhijit Nivrutti Khot Abhijeetkhot91@Gmail.Com 8890000002877118 | Pass
157 Sumer Sharad Ramawat Sumer.Ramawat@Gmail.Com 8890000002877121 | Pass
158 Yugal Kumar Yugal.Chandrakar@Gmail.Com 8890000002877122 | Pass
159 Suhas Sadashiv Dhole Dhole.Vmgmc@Gmail.Com 8890000002877123 | Pass
160 Rajan Pandya Rajanpandyal2 @Gmail.Com 8890000002877125 | Pass
161 Harshal Yashwant Kale Harshalkale444@Gmail.Com 8890000002877132 | Pass
162 Aditya Sharma Asdraditya@Gmail.Com 8890000002877135 | Pass
163 Dr Suhail Shaikh Suhailsk1992 @Gmail.Com 8890000002877140 | Pass
164 Noorulhaqu;l:/la?khhammad Shafl Dr_Noorulshaikh@Yahoo.Co.In 8890000002877147 | Pass
165 Prachi Deenbandhu Shelke Prachidshelke@Gmail.Com 8890000002877151 | Pass
166 Prasad Udhoji Dr.Prasadudhoji@Gmail.Com 8890000002877152 | Pass
167 Namrata Parshuram Nikole Nichamratal23@Gmail.Com 8890000002877157 | Pass
168 Khushboo Jain Jain.Khushboo22@Gmail.Com 8890000002877162 | Pass
169 Dr Riyaz Ahmad Mohammed Mubashshir552@Gmail.Com 8890000002877165 | Pass
Mubashshir
170 Mukesh Limbachiya Mukesh_Limbachiya22@Yahoo.Com | 8890000002877166 | Pass
171 Rushi Navinchandra Patel Patelrushin19@Gmail.Com 8890000002877167 | Pass
172 Rohit Ashok Malape Rohitmalape96@Gmail.Com 8890000002877169 | Pass
173 Aboli Kulkarni Aboli92 @Gmail.Com 8890000002877173 | Pass
174 Neeraj Amrut Mahajan Neerajmahajan456 @Gmail.Com 8890000002877191 | Pass
175 Sumiran Bajpe Sumiranbajpe@Gmail.Com 8890000002877193 | Pass
176 Hemant Vasantrao Ingole Hemantingole1l1@Gmail.Com 8890000002877200 | Pass
177 Juhi Mishal Juhichausalkar@Gmail.Com 8890000002877202 | Pass
178 Panchal Gaurav Gautri89@Gmail.Com 8890000002877204 | Pass
179 Rashmi Ravindranathan Rashmi.Ravindranathan@Gmail.Com | 8890000002877208 | Pass
180 samruddhi Sandeep Samruddhixvii02@Gmail.Com | 8890000002877209 | Pass
Wachasundar
181 Ashok .. Ashokbhurke908@Gmail.Com 8890000002877210 | Pass
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182 Gharup Ashokkumar Patle Gharup.Patle99@Gmail.Com 8890000002877211 | Pass
183 Prathamesh Pravin Raut RautlEsh@Gmail.Com 8890000002877221 | Pass
184 Ruchi Sharan Ruchi.Sharan1908@Gmail.Com 8890000002877222 | Pass
185 Chemmanadan Sumit Mohanan Prithvi.Sumit@Gmail.Com 8890000002877225 | Pass
186 Samiksha Mukund Kudtarkar Samiksha.M.Kudtarkar@Gmail.Com | 8890000002877228 | Pass
187 Dhruv Hemantkumar Jariwala Dhruvjariwala2012@Gmail.Com 8890000002877229 | Pass
188 Prasenijit Chitrasen Dhawle Drprasenjit.D@Gmail.Com 8890000002877234 | Pass
189 Shreya Mahesh Maheshwari Drshreyam12@Gmail.Com 8890000002877235 | Pass
190 Sneha Subhash Baldota Sneha9787 @Gmail.Com 8890000002877236 | Pass
191 Amit Namadev Pinjari Dr.Anp@Yahoo.Com 8890000002877323 | Pass
192 Pankaj Kumar Saksena Pnkjsaksena@Gmail.Com 8890000002879378 | Pass
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Dr. Arindam Kar

Secretary Examination-ICCCM




